9:00-9:45 am

10:00-10:50 am

11:00-11:50 am

12:00-12:45 pm

12:45-1:35 pm

1:45-2:30 pm

2:40-3:30 pm

Texas Envirothon Teacher Training Workshop

February 13, 2021

Welcome, Envirothon Plans for 2021
Wendy Reistle, Rowena McDermid - UHCL/EIH

Wildlife (Bird Friendly Communities),
Anna Vallery, Houston Audubon

Current Issue, Water Resource Management: Local Control and
Local Solutions. Galveston Bay Report Card.
Mariah Waters, Galveston Bay Foundation

Lunch/Break

Forestry
Jacey Tosh, TX A&M Forest Service

Aquatics
Dr. Jenny Oakley, UHCL

Current Issue, Water Resource Management: Local Control and
Local Solutions
Dr. Kathleen Garland, UHCL



